
 

IN THE HIGH COURT OF ORISSA,CUTTACK        

Realisation of Court Fees received towards NOT READY 

Certified Copy Applications        

Date : 22.01.2025  

SL

. 

No

. 

Name of 

Applicant 

C.A.N

o. 

Date of 

Applica

tion 

Case No. 

Cou

rt 

Fee 

Notif

ied 

amoun

t  

to be 

paid 

Ty

pe 

Reje

ct 

Stat

us 

  

1 D.K.BISOI 
5616/2

025 

22.01.20

25 

ABLAPL/506

/2025 
10 

 
C 

   

2 D SAMAL 
5626/2

025 

22.01.20

25 

ABLAPL/589

/2025 
10 

 
C 

   

3 A K BEHERA 
5676/2

025 

22.01.20

25 

OJC/3452/1

998 
7 

 
U 

   

4 B BARIK 
5677/2

025 

22.01.20

25 

MACA/1189/

2018 
7 

 
U 

   

5 N MALLICK 
5678/2

025 

22.01.20

25 

CRLMC/3583

/2022 
7 

 
U 

   

6 P K JENA 
5679/2

025 

22.01.20

25 

WP(C)/1572

9/2013 
7 

 
U 

   

7 S K PATNAIK 
5680/2

025 

22.01.20

25 

WP(C)/1485

5/2024 
7 

 
U 

   

8 S K  
5681/2

025 

22.01.20

25 

ELPET/23/2

024 
7 

 
U 

   

9 R K BARIK 
5682/2

025 

22.01.20

25 
WA/76/2014 7 

 
U 

   

10 R K BARIK 
5684/2

025 

22.01.20

25 
WA/95/2010 7 

 
U 

   

11 R K BARIK 
5685/2

025 

22.01.20

25 

WP(C)/278/

2007 
7 

 
U 

   

12 R K BARIK 
5686/2

025 

22.01.20

25 

CONTC/2075

/2009 
7 

docume

nt 

availa

ble in 

dms, 

court 

fee to 

be 

paid 

U 
   

13 R K BARIK 
5687/2

025 

22.01.20

25 

CONTC/1272

/2007 
7 

docume

nt 

availa

ble in 

dms, 

U 
   



court 

fee to 

be 

paid 

14 P K PANI 
5688/2

025 

22.01.20

25 

RFA/68/200

3 
7 

 
U 

   

15 M BASANTARA 
5689/2

025 

22.01.20

25 

WP(C)/4312

/2016 
7 

 
U 

   

16 S K NANDA 
5690/2

025 

22.01.20

25 

WP(C)/568/

2016 
7 

 
U 

   

17 T K KAMILA 
5692/2

025 

22.01.20

25 

MATA/416/2

024 
7 

 
U 

   

18 B DAS 
5693/2

025 

22.01.20

25 

RSA/121/20

02 
7 

 
U 

   

19 M NAYAK 
5694/2

025 

22.01.20

25 

WP(C)/1761

5/2015 
7 

 
U 

   

20 B DAS 
5695/2

025 

22.01.20

25 

RSA/122/20

02 
7 

 
U 

   

21 S S JENA 
5697/2

025 

22.01.20

25 

CMAPL/198/

2020 
7 

 
U 

   

22 R SAMAL 
5698/2

025 

22.01.20

25 

RSA/336/20

04 
7 

 
U 

   

23 S R BARIK 
5699/2

025 

22.01.20

25 

MATA/53/20

09 
7 

 
U 

   

24 S S JENA 
5700/2

025 

22.01.20

25 

CMAPL/245/

2014 
7 

 
U 

   

25 S S JENA 
5701/2

025 

22.01.20

25 

CMP/1467/2

024 
7 

5.00,3

*5 

PAPERL

ESS 

U 
   

26 D PRADHAN 
5703/2

025 

22.01.20

25 

WP(C)/1957

/2021 
7 

docume

nt 

availa

ble in 

dms, 

court 

fee to 

be 

paid 

U 
   

27 B K MISHRA 
5704/2

025 

22.01.20

25 

WP(C)/2881

4/2024 
7 

PAPERL

ESS 

COURT 

FEE TO 

BE 

PAID 

U 
   

28 P K JENA 
5705/2

025 

22.01.20

25 

WP(C)/4704

/2002 
7 

4.00,3

*4 dms 
U 

   

29 P K NAYAK 
5706/2

025 

22.01.20

25 

WP(C)/1440

8/2020 
7 

 
U 

   



30 P C MOHANTY 
5707/2

025 

22.01.20

25 

WP(C)/1657

4/2008 
7 

docume

nt 

availa

ble in 

dms, 

court 

fee to 

be 

paid 

U 
   

31 S S BISWAL 
5708/2

025 

22.01.20

25 

MACA/1137/

2015 
7 

 
U 

   

32 P C MISHRA 
5709/2

025 

22.01.20

25 

RPFAM/52/2

023 
7 

 
U 

   

33 Y DAS 
5710/2

025 

22.01.20

25 

OJC/12957/

2000 
7 

 
U 

   

34 M K MOHANTY 
5711/2

025 

22.01.20

25 

CRLMC/4005

/2016 
7 

 
U 

   

35 J SAHOO 
5713/2

025 

22.01.20

25 

BLAPL/1849

2/2010 
7 

docume

nt 

availa

ble in 

dms, 

court 

fee to 

be 

paid 

U 
   

36 J SAHOO 
5714/2

025 

22.01.20

25 

WP(C)/198/

2017 
7 

docume

nt 

availa

ble in 

dms, 

court 

fee to 

be 

paid 

U 
   

37 J SAHOO 
5716/2

025 

22.01.20

25 

WP(C)/5621

/2019 
7 

docume

nt 

availa

ble in 

dms, 

court 

fee to 

be 

paid 

U 
   

38 J SAHOO 
5717/2

025 

22.01.20

25 

WP(C)/1668

3/2019 
7 

 
U 

   

39 J SAHOO 
5719/2

025 

22.01.20

25 

WP(C)/2285

9/2015 
7 

docume

nt 

availa

ble in 

dms, 

court 

fee to 

U 
   



be 

paid 

40 S K AHMED 
5720/2

025 

22.01.20

25 
SA/70/1927 7 

docume

nt 

availa

ble in 

dms, 

court 

fee to 

be 

paid 

U 
   

41 K C PANDA 
5722/2

025 

22.01.20

25 

WP(C)/616/

2025 
7 

4.00,3

*4 

PAPERL

ESS 

U 
   

42 S K MOHANTY 
5723/2

025 

22.01.20

25 

WP(C)/1109

5/2024 
7 

 
U 

   

43 S P SAMANTA 
5724/2

025 

22.01.20

25 

CRLMP/336/

2022 
7 

 
U 

   

44 A K PANDA 
5726/2

025 

22.01.20

25 

WP(C)/1365

1/2024 
7 

 
U 

   

45 B N DASH 
5731/2

025 

22.01.20

25 

WP(C)/2817

9/2023 
7 

 
U 

   

46 P BHUTIA 
5732/2

025 

22.01.20

25 

WP(C)/1106

8/2013 
7 

docume

nt 

availa

ble in 

dms, 

court 

fee to 

be 

paid 

U 
   

47 R K BARIK 
5734/2

025 

22.01.20

25 

CVREV/54/2

010 
7 

 
U 

   

48 KS SAHU 
5740/2

025 

22.01.20

25 

BLAPL/441/

2025 
10 

 
C 

   

49 BISHNU PRASAD RATH 
5743/2

025 

22.01.20

25 

CRLMC/2695

/2024 
10 

 
C 

   

50 D SAMAL 
5744/2

025 

22.01.20

25 

BLAPL/7876

/2024 
10 

 
C 

   

51 

M/S. RANJAN KU. ROUT 

A.K.BEHERA M.JATI 

S.BEHERA K.M.VANI 

S.K.SWAIN P.PRADHAN 

5746/2

025 

22.01.20

25 

CRLMC/2694

/2024 
10 

 
C 

   

52 

MANORANJAN 

MISHRA,R.B.SINHA,B.PATTAN

AYAK,B.MISHRA 

5753/2

025 

22.01.20

25 

TRP(C)/132

/2024 
10 

 
C 

   

53 S K PARIDA 
5759/2

025 

22.01.20

25 

WP(C)/517/

2025 
10 

 
C 

   

54 M KAR 5760/2 22.01.20 WP(C)/546/ 10 
 

C 
   



025 25 2025 

55 A MOHANTY 
5762/2

025 

22.01.20

25 

WP(C)/818/

2025 
10 

 
C 

   

56 B MISHRA 
5763/2

025 

22.01.20

25 

WP(C)/1222

/2025 
10 

 
C 

   

57 D P DASH 
5764/2

025 

22.01.20

25 

WP(C)/1387

/2025 
10 

 
C 

   

58 D.K. DEHURY 
5767/2

025 

22.01.20

25 

WP(C)/2889

8/2024 
10 

 
C 

   

59 N D TRIPATHY 
5769/2

025 

22.01.20

25 

WP(C)/1045

1/2024 
10 

 
C 

   

60 S AUN 
5770/2

025 

22.01.20

25 

TRP(C)/56/

2024 
10 

 
C 

   

61 R R DAS 
5771/2

025 

22.01.20

25 

WP(C)/561/

2016 
10 

 
C 

   

62 D SAMAL 
5795/2

025 

22.01.20

25 

CRLMC/52/2

025 
10 

 
C 

   

63 PRASANNA KUMAR SAHOO 
5798/2

025 

22.01.20

25 

WP(C)/705/

2025 
10 

 
C 

   

64 P. K. DASH 
5799/2

025 

22.01.20

25 

BLAPL/6724

/2020 
7 

 
U 

   

65 M K PRADHAN 
5800/2

025 

22.01.20

25 

WP(C)/1695

/2025 
10 

 
C 

   

66 ANIL SAHOO 
5801/2

025 

22.01.20

25 

CRLMC/2327

/2024 
7 

 
U 

   

67 G. N. BARIK 
5808/2

025 

22.01.20

25 

CRLMP/1520

/2024 
10 

 
C 

   

68 P. K. MOHANTY 
5826/2

025 

22.01.20

25 

FAO/17/202

5 
10 

 
C 

   

69 D D MOHANTY 
5834/2

025 

22.01.20

25 

WP(C)/1143

/2025 
10 

 
C 

   

70 M. BEHERA 
5839/2

025 

22.01.20

25 

FAO/427/20

24 
10 

 
C 

   

71 M. BEHERA 
5840/2

025 

22.01.20

25 

FAO/416/20

24 
10 

 
C 

   

72 S. K. SAHOO 
5842/2

025 

22.01.20

25 

RPFAM/5/20

25 
10 

 
C 

   

73 B. K. PAIK 
5848/2

025 

22.01.20

25 

CRLMC/4338

/2024 
10 

 
C 

   

74 SAROJ KUMAR PARIDA 
5851/2

025 

22.01.20

25 

WP(C)/1413

/2025 
10 

 
C 

   

75 M. KAR 
5853/2

025 

22.01.20

25 

CRLMC/3917

/2024 
10 

 
C 

   

76 S K SAHU 
5884/2

025 

22.01.20

25 

WP(C)/1655

/2025 
10 

 
C 

   

77 D K SAHU 
5886/2

025 

22.01.20

25 

WP(C)/1655

/2025 
10 

 
C 

   



78 S K SAHU 
5889/2

025 

22.01.20

25 

WP(C)/1654

/2025 
10 

 
C 

   

79 D K SAHU 
5891/2

025 

22.01.20

25 

WP(C)/1654

/2025 
10 

 
C 

   

80 S K SAHU 
5894/2

025 

22.01.20

25 

WP(C)/1451

/2025 
10 

 
C 

   

81 D K SAHU 
5895/2

025 

22.01.20

25 

WP(C)/1451

/2025 
10 

 
C 

   

82 H K MOHANTA 
5898/2

025 

22.01.20

25 

WP(C)/2832

0/2024 
10 

 
C 

   

83 H K MOHANTA 
5900/2

025 

22.01.20

25 

WP(C)/2832

4/2024 
10 

 
C 

   

84 H K MOHANTA 
5901/2

025 

22.01.20

25 

WP(C)/2832

8/2024 
10 

 
C 

   

85 J P KAR 
5903/2

025 

22.01.20

25 

WP(C)/4489

/2024 
7 

 
U 

   

86 R SAMAL 
5904/2

025 

22.01.20

25 

WP(C)/3297

2/2024 
10 

 
C 

   

87 M K MOHANTY 
5907/2

025 

22.01.20

25 

WP(C)/839/

2025 
10 

 
C 

   

88 A B MALLICK 
5908/2

025 

22.01.20

25 

WP(C)/1003

/2025 
10 

 
C 

   

89 S DASH 
5912/2

025 

22.01.20

25 

WP(C)/3141

4/2024 
10 

 
C 

   

90 P PARIDA 
5913/2

025 

22.01.20

25 

ABLAPL/215

/2025 
10 

 
C 

   

91 RANJIT SAMAL 
5914/2

025 

22.01.20

25 

WP(C)/1814

/2025 
10 

 
C 

   

92 M K MOHANTY 
5918/2

025 

22.01.20

25 

WP(C)/825/

2025 
10 

 
C 

   

93 J K MISHRA 
5919/2

025 

22.01.20

25 

WP(C)/3515

3/2021 
10 

 
C 

   

94 P N MOHANTY 
5921/2

025 

22.01.20

25 

WP(C)/2458

9/2024 
10 

 
C 

   

95 S K PRADHAN 
5922/2

025 

22.01.20

25 

WP(C)/2880

5/2024 
10 

 
C 

   

96 DP DASH 
5932/2

025 

22.01.20

25 

BLAPL/8834

/2024 
10 

 
C 

   

97 P N NAYAK 
5943/2

025 

22.01.20

25 

WP(C)/15/2

025 
10 

 
C 

   

98 P NAYAK 
5944/2

025 

22.01.20

25 

WP(C)/49/2

025 
10 

 
C 

   

99 P NAYAK 
5945/2

025 

22.01.20

25 

WP(C)/62/2

025 
10 

 
C 

   

10

0 
P NAYAK 

5947/2

025 

22.01.20

25 

WP(C)/65/2

025 
10 

 
C 

   

10 P N NAYAK 5948/2 22.01.20 WP(C)/145/ 10 
 

C 
   



1 025 25 2025 

10

2 
P N NAYAK 

5949/2

025 

22.01.20

25 

WP(C)/179/

2025 
10 

 
C 

   

10

3 
P N NAYAK 

5950/2

025 

22.01.20

25 

WP(C)/1457

/2025 
10 

 
C 

   

10

4 
A K MOHANTY 

5951/2

025 

22.01.20

25 

WP(C)/1445

/2025 
10 

 
C 

   

10

5 
A K MOHANTY 

5952/2

025 

22.01.20

25 

WP(C)/1365

/2025 
10 

 
C 

   

10

6 
A K MOHANTY 

5953/2

025 

22.01.20

25 

WP(C)/1331

/2025 
10 

 
C 

   

10

7 
A K MOHANTY 

5954/2

025 

22.01.20

25 

WP(C)/1311

/2025 
10 

 
C 

   

10

8 
A K MOHANTY 

5955/2

025 

22.01.20

25 

WP(C)/1326

/2025 
10 

 
C 

   

10

9 
A K MOHANTY 

5956/2

025 

22.01.20

25 

WP(C)/900/

2025 
10 

 
C 

   

11

0 
A K MOHANTY 

5957/2

025 

22.01.20

25 

WP(C)/897/

2025 
10 

 
C 

   

11

1 
A K MOHANTY 

5959/2

025 

22.01.20

25 

WP(C)/885/

2025 
10 

 
C 

   

11

2 
BHABANI SANKAR PRADHAN 

5961/2

025 

22.01.20

25 

WP(C)/1214

/2025 
10 

 
C 

   

11

3 
KAPILA CHARAN NAYAK 

5965/2

025 

22.01.20

25 

TRPCRL/88/

2024 
10 

 
C 

   

11

4 
B S SWAIN 

5966/2

025 

22.01.20

25 

CRLMC/3133

/2024 
10 

 
C 

   

11

5 
J P KAR 

5968/2

025 

22.01.20

25 

CRLMC/3912

/2024 
10 

 
C 

   

11

6 
B B MALLICK 

5969/2

025 

22.01.20

25 

CRLMC/4769

/2024 
10 

 
C 

   

11

7 
B B MALLICK 

5970/2

025 

22.01.20

25 

CRLMC/4859

/2024 
10 

 
C 

   

11

8 
D K BEHERA 

5972/2

025 

22.01.20

25 

CRLMC/4897

/2024 
10 

 
C 

   

11

9 
D MAHAJAN 

5973/2

025 

22.01.20

25 

CRLMC/149/

2025 
10 

 
C 

   

12

0 
S K BHANJADEO 

5974/2

025 

22.01.20

25 

CRLMC/250/

2025 
10 

 
C 

   

12

1 
A K DAS 

5975/2

025 

22.01.20

25 

CRLMC/55/2

025 
10 

 
C 

   

12

2 
B SINGH 

5976/2

025 

22.01.20

25 

WP(C)/531/

2025 
10 

 
C 

   

12

3 
B B MALLICK 

5978/2

025 

22.01.20

25 

WP(C)/1927

/2025 
10 

 
C 

   

12

4 
BRAJA MOHAN SARANGI 

5979/2

025 

22.01.20

25 

WP(C)/3109

1/2024 
10 

 
C 

   



12

5 
K C PANDA 

5981/2

025 

22.01.20

25 

WP(C)/3106

0/2024 
10 

 
C 

   

12

6 
DILIP KUMAR SAHU 

5982/2

025 

22.01.20

25 

WP(C)/3113

5/2024 
10 

 
C 

   

12

7 
S BEHERA 

5983/2

025 

22.01.20

25 

WP(C)/3114

8/2024 
10 

 
C 

   

12

8 
S K BEHERA 

5984/2

025 

22.01.20

25 

WP(C)/3117

1/2024 
10 

 
C 

   

12

9 
R K PRADHAN 

5986/2

025 

22.01.20

25 

WP(C)/3133

6/2024 
10 

 
C 

   

13

0 
M MISHRA 

5989/2

025 

22.01.20

25 

WP(C)/1493

/2025 
10 

 
C 

   

13

1 
N D TRIPATHY 

5990/2

025 

22.01.20

25 

WP(C)/3117

6/2024 
10 

 
C 

   

13

2 
P N NAYAK 

5991/2

025 

22.01.20

25 

WP(C)/13/2

025 
10 

 
C 

   

13

3 
R.K.DEHURY 

5992/2

025 

22.01.20

25 

WP(C)/7956

/2007 
7 

 
U 

   

    
Total  

118

3      

N I C 

 


